STATISTICS | APRIL 2023 IMPORTS

Customers value in dollars does not include insurance or freight.

*includes marble, travertine, alabaster and other calcareous stone, **tonnage figures not available, ***includes dolomite, sandstone, quartzite, basalt,
porphyry and other non-specific monumental or building stone SOURCE: U.S. Department of Commerce

COUNTRY SLATE**

ARAB EMIRATES
AUSTRALIA
BELGIUM
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CANADA
CHINA
COLOMBIA
CROATIA
DENMARK
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
ECUADOR
EGYPT
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREECE
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

ISRAEL

ITALY

JAPAN
MADAGASCAR
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MOROCCO
NAMIBIA
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
PAKISTAN
PERU
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
SAUDI ARABIA
SINGAPORE
SOUTH AFRICA
SPAIN
SWITZERLAND
SYRIA

TAIWAN
THAILAND
TUNISIA
TURKEY
UNITED KINGDOM
URUGUAY
VIETNAM
OTHER

TOTAL DECEMBER 2022 55,043,378 86 274 58,245,732 53 954 1,511,331 8,618,122

141,959
152,333

TOTAL DECEMBER 2021 73,235,312 123,292 66,352,889 66,573 979,569 7,335,564

GRANITE

24,920
17,560

26,076,447

1,475,235
8,499,189

47,064
55,221
10,438,135
13,300

59,572

4,214,470
12,948

7,691
142,486

46,674

n177

323,094

37,353

639,457
2,224,786
108,458

8,184
60,485

5,309
5241
24,214
279,237
155,471

6
43
44,221

2,327
15,009

152

16,049

21

1,603

134

58

528

19

663
4,751
61

26
25

5

1
39
399

MARBLE*
12,540 3
3675 2
131,238 67
316,782 156
46,443 40
804939 i 1057
15063222 i 13106
12,239 2
118,345 151
2,250 1
435984 651
35,714 37
363,676 495
1,200,203 834
287,846 1,519
1541573 768
13791 159
2,766,477 2,022
457214 231
495,056 364
11,691,352 5,424
22,077 4
3,790,770 6,286
212,745 246
195,784 108
6,723 1
234,937 101
135,188 13
16,499 19
12,488 32
1,591,445 1,051
36,686 37
20,548 24
1,250,549 999
113,290 168
94,023 31
| 54249 21
| 1255504 i 14977
| 15578 i 15
I
| 1916839 2579
| 70341

108,927

300147
85,512

145,258

871,487

OTHER**

1,819,196

2,972,081
1,528,892

56,148
9,507
30,185
100,289
20,389

150,184
47,996

93,827
1,053,981

2,257

224,807

4,554
30,951

30,178

322,235
21528

47104

51,833

1105

128,990
972

84
50
28

1,982
67

177
47

143
6,790

361

20
81

21

850

50

120



STATISTICS | APRIL 2023 EXPORTS

Customers value in dollars does not include insurance or freight.

*includes marble, travertine, alabaster and other calcareous stone, **tonnage figures not available, ***includes dolomite, sandstone, quartzite, basalt,
porphyry and other non-specific monumental or building stone SOURCE: U.S. Department of Commerce

COUNTRY GRANITE MARBLE* SLATE** OTHER**

ANTIGUA 322466 | 30 77534 i 34
ARUBA 28970 i
AUSTRALIA 200460 | w7
BAHAMAS 5737 2 194179 | 50 3631 129067 | 18
BERMUDA 196 i 202045 | 44 5

BRAZIL 3904 11 2048 | 2

BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS 996 | 3 :
CANADA 1049692 | 2209 | 1240405 | 13915 201635 | 7500
CAYMAN ISLANDS n0% | 189 3,060 237 | 4
CHINA 9764 | 51 8915 | 63
COSTA RICA 2737 11 5
CURACAO 6171 L

DENMARK 80784 | 16

GERMANY 49500 | 10

GUYANA 2806 i 1 20,813

HONDURAS 79 | 4

HONG KONG 255 | 1 65000 | 15

IRELAND 664483 | 609 :

ISRAEL 7200 |1
ITALY %0453 | 10 V7
JAMAICA 2464 | 18 :

JAPAN 3506 | 1 :

KOREA 78005 © 213
MEXICO 0357 | 4 253857 | 1009 s169 | 47
PANAMA 7862 | 4
QATAR 5535 | 1 :

SAUDI ARABIA 2548 | 1 :
SWITZERLAND mso | 55
TAIWAN 20800 | 4 489 i 30
TURKEY 27832 | B2 :
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 26387 | 4 :
UNITED KINGDOM 10398 | 1 9478 | 2700 | 1
OTHER 60592 | 22 :

TOTAL DECEMBER 2022 1,161,100 2,323 3,755,246 16,249 27,504 3,898,640 8,18
TOTAL DECEMBER 2021 1,564,530 3,301 3,003,819 22,093 54,083 4,161,870 n9an



